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Case
Number

CS-2021-
00486

SC-2021-
00329

TR-2021-
01354

SC-2021-
00332

SC-2021-
00333

CF-2021-
00353

TR-2021-
01357

TR-2021-
01358

CS-2021-
00485

CS-2021-
00486

SC-2021-
00328

TR-2021-
01359

TR-2021-
01360

TR-2021-
01371

SC-2021-
00332

Filed
On
07/02/20 BIGGOOSE, JENNIFER
21 NICOLE Defendant
07/02/20 BONEWELL, TRACEE
21 MICHELLE Defendant
07/02/20 BOSWORTH, JOSIAH
21 D. Defendant

07/02/20
21

07/02/20
21

Party

BROWN, HAL Defendant
BROWN, NANCY Defendant

07/02/20 BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE
21 LYNN Defendant

07/02/20
21

07/02/20
21

BURNS, MICHAEL K Defendant

CLOYD, SARAH LEA Defendant

07/02/20 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
21 CORPORATION Plaintiff

07/02/20 CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
21 CORPORATION Plaintiff

07/02/20 DOOTY, REBECCA
21 LEANNE Defendant OSW

07/02/20 EPPERLY, ASHLEY
21 ANN Defendant

07/02/20 ERDMANN, DARRIN
21 LEE Defendant

07/02/20 ESTES, TYRELL
21 JAMES Defendant

07/02/20

21 FLEHARTY, RICHARD Plaintiff

Case

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE

CORPORATION vs. WHITE, JAMES
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BONEWELL,

TRACEE MICHELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOSWORTH, JOSIAH D.

FLEHARTY, RICHARD vs. BROWN,

HAL

REDSUN ENTERPRISES vs.
BROWN, NANCY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE

LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURNS,

MICHAEL K

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLOYD,

SARAH LEA
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE

CORPORATION vs. KENNEDY,

ROY
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE

CORPORATION vs. WHITE, JAMES
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOOTY,

REBECCA LEANNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EPPERLY, ASHLEY ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ERDMANN, DARRIN LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESTES,

TYRELL JAMES

FLEHARTY, RICHARD vs. BROWN,

HAL

Offense or Cause

BREACH OF CONTRACT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST
OFFENSE (TR)

MONEY JUDGEMENT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

GRAND LARCENY (FEL)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(TR)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

MONEY JUDGEMENT
SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(TR)

INATTENTIVE DRIVING
(TR)

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Kay
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Kay
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Kay
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Case
Number

DTR-2021-
00090

TR-2021-
01361

TR-2021-
01362

TR-2021-
01363

CJ-2021-
00077

TR-2021-
01364

ML-2021-
00141
SC-2021-
00331

CS-2021-
00485

TR-2021-
01355
TR-2021-
01356

TR-2021-
01365

MIL-2021-
00141

TR-2021-
01366

TR-2021-
01367

Filed
On

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021
07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021
07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

Party

GISCLAIR, IVY
RAPHEAL Defendant
GISCLAIR, IVY
RAPHEAL Defendant

GODFREY, CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL Defendant

HENTON, ROBYN
NICOLE Defendant

HINESLEY,
BRANDY Plaintiff

HUMMONS, DESIREE
AHILANI Defendant

JACOBSON, JANELL
LEIGH Person 2

JOHN, JEFFERY Defendant

KENNEDY, ROY Defendant

KOUROU,
ABDOULAYE Defendant

LI, HUAN QUAN Defendant

LOOPER, WAYLEN
SCOTT Defendant

MALLARD, SAMMIE
LEE Person 1

MARKHAM, REGINALD
DWIGHT Defendant

MARKHAM, REGINALD
DWIGHT Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

GISCLAIR, IVY RAPHEAL JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

GISCLAIR, IVY RAPHEAL JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GODFREY, CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HENTON, ROBYN NICOLE

HINESLEY, BRANDY vs.
WHITEHEAD, SANDRA G

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HUMMONS, DESIREE
AHILANI

MALLARD, SAMMIE LEE and

JACOBSON, JANELL LEIGH

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JOHN,
JEFFERY

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE

CORPORATION vs. KENNEDY,

ROY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KOUROU, ABDOULAYE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LI,

HUAN QUAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LOOPER, WAYLEN SCOTT

MALLARD, SAMMIE LEE and

JACOBSON, JANELL LEIGH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARKHAM, REGINALD
DWIGHT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MARKHAM, REGINALD
DWIGHT

Offense or Cause

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF
TRAFFIC (TR)

NEGLIGENCE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGEMENT

BREACH OF CONTRACT

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE
(TR)

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

OPERATING A VEHICLE AT SPEED
GREATER THAN RESONABLE AND
PROPER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

LEAVING THE SCENE OF
ACCIDENT (TR)

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
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Kay
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Kay
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Kay
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Kay
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Kay
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Kay
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Kay
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Case
Number

SC-2021-
00333

SC-2021-
00330

TR-2021-
01370

TR-2021-
01368

TR-2021-
01369

CS-2021-
00486

CJ-2021-
00077

CS-2021-
00485

SC-2021-
00333

SC-2021-
00328

SC-2021-
00329

SC-2021-
00330

SC-2021-
00331

Filed
On

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

07/02/2
021

Party

REDSUN
ENTERPRISES Plaintiff

ROGERS,
DOMINQUE Defendant

SCOTT, SHERRY
MICHELLE Defendant

SESTER, EUGENIA
LADAWN Defendant

STOLL, GAVIN EUGENE
WARNER Defendant

WHITE, JAMES Defendant

WHITEHEAD, SANDRA
G Defendant

WILSON, HEATHER Defendant

WILSON, THOMAS Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff

Case

REDSUN ENTERPRISES vs.
BROWN, NANCY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROGERS,
DOMINQUE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SCOTT, SHERRY MICHELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SESTER, EUGENIA LADAWN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STOLL, GAVIN EUGENE
WARNER

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. WHITE,
JAMES

HINESLEY, BRANDY vs.
WHITEHEAD, SANDRA G

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION vs. KENNEDY,
ROY

REDSUN ENTERPRISES vs.
BROWN, NANCY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOOTY,
REBECCA LEANNE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
BONEWELL, TRACEE
MICHELLE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROGERS,
DOMINQUE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JOHN,
JEFFERY

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGEMENT

DUMP TRASH ON PUBLIC-PRIV.
PROPERTY W/O CONSNT (TR)

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE
OF TRAFFIC (TR)

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

BREACH OF CONTRACT

NEGLIGENCE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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