Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00486		BIGGOOSE, JENNIFER NICOLE Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. WHITE, JAMES	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00329		BONEWELL, TRACEE MICHELLE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BONEWELL, TRACEE MICHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01354		BOSWORTH, JOSIAH D. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOSWORTH, JOSIAH D.	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00332	07/02/20 21	BROWN, HAL Defendant	FLEHARTY, RICHARD vs. BROWN, HAL	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00333	07/02/20 21	BROWN, NANCY Defendant	REDSUN ENTERPRISES vs. BROWN, NANCY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00353		BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE LYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE LYNN	GRAND LARCENY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01357	07/02/20 21	BURNS, MICHAEL K Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURNS, MICHAEL K	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01358	07/02/20 21	CLOYD, SARAH LEA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLOYD, SARAH LEA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00485	07/02/20 21	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. KENNEDY, ROY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00486	07/02/20 21	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. WHITE, JAMES	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00328		DOOTY, REBECCA LEANNE Defendant OSW	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOOTY, REBECCA LEANNE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01359	07/02/20 21	EPPERLY, ASHLEY ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EPPERLY, ASHLEY ANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01360		ERDMANN, DARRIN LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ERDMANN, DARRIN LEE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01371	07/02/20 21	ESTES, TYRELL JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESTES, TYRELL JAMES	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00332	07/02/20 21	FLEHARTY, RICHARD Plaintiff	FLEHARTY, RICHARD vs. BROWN, HAL	MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00090	07/02/2 021	GISCLAIR, IVY RAPHEAL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GISCLAIR, IVY RAPHEAL JR	NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01361	07/02/2 021	GISCLAIR, IVY RAPHEAL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GISCLAIR, IVY RAPHEAL JR	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01362	07/02/2 021	GODFREY, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GODFREY, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01363	07/02/2 021	HENTON, ROBYN NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENTON, ROBYN NICOLE	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00077	07/02/2 021	HINESLEY, BRANDY Plaintiff	HINESLEY, BRANDY vs. WHITEHEAD, SANDRA G	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01364	07/02/2 021	HUMMONS, DESIREE AHILANI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUMMONS, DESIREE AHILANI	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00141	07/02/2 021	JACOBSON, JANELL LEIGH Person 2	MALLARD, SAMMIE LEE and JACOBSON, JANELL LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00331	07/02/2 021	JOHN, JEFFERY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JOHN, JEFFERY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00485	07/02/2 021	KENNEDY, ROY Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. KENNEDY, ROY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01355	07/02/2 021	KOUROU, ABDOULAYE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KOUROU, ABDOULAYE	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01356	07/02/2 021	LI, HUAN QUAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LI, HUAN QUAN	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01365	07/02/2 021	LOOPER, WAYLEN SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOOPER, WAYLEN SCOTT	OPERATING A VEHICLE AT SPEED GREATER THAN RESONABLE AND PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00141	07/02/2 021	MALLARD, SAMMIE LEE Person 1	MALLARD, SAMMIE LEE and JACOBSON, JANELL LEIGH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01366	07/02/2 021	MARKHAM, REGINALD DWIGHT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARKHAM, REGINALD DWIGHT	LEAVING THE SCENE OF ACCIDENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01367	07/02/2 021	MARKHAM, REGINALD DWIGHT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MARKHAM, REGINALD DWIGHT	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00333	07/02/2 021	REDSUN ENTERPRISES Plaintiff	REDSUN ENTERPRISES vs. BROWN, NANCY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00330	07/02/2 021	ROGERS, DOMINQUE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROGERS, DOMINQUE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01370	07/02/2 021	SCOTT, SHERRY MICHELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, SHERRY MICHELLE	DUMP TRASH ON PUBLIC-PRIV. PROPERTY W/O CONSNT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01368	07/02/2 021	SESTER, EUGENIA LADAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SESTER, EUGENIA LADAWN	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 01369	07/02/2 021	STOLL, GAVIN EUGENE WARNER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STOLL, GAVIN EUGENE WARNER	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00486	07/02/2 021	WHITE, JAMES Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. WHITE, JAMES	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00077	07/02/2 021	WHITEHEAD, SANDRA G Defendant	HINESLEY, BRANDY vs. WHITEHEAD, SANDRA G	NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00485	07/02/2 021	WILSON, HEATHER Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. KENNEDY, ROY	BREACH OF CONTRACT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00333	07/02/2 021	WILSON, THOMAS Plaintiff	REDSUN ENTERPRISES vs. BROWN, NANCY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00328	07/02/2 021	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. DOOTY, REBECCA LEANNE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00329	07/02/2 021	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BONEWELL, TRACEE MICHELLE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00330	07/02/2 021	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROGERS, DOMINQUE	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00331	07/02/2 021	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JOHN, JEFFERY	MONEY JUDGEMENT